
Wednesday, July 21iZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News fromLondon
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
8.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30
Shopping

Reporter (Sally)12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service session

4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5.30 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London6.30 Musical Competitions withEric Bell
7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)8. 0 News form America8.65 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics10.0 Rhythm Review (swing
Wal?12. 0 Close down

2 B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Mofning Reflections10. 0 Judy and dane10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 ty Sister11. 0 A little variety11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ews fromLondon
4. Garden of Music
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda's First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service session3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5.30 The Junior Quizz

6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 Klondike
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 News from America
8. & Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-a Roomo. Dramatisations of the
Classics
10. O Listeners’ Réquest session12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

66. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from
London
8° 0 Fashion’s Fancies9. 0 Aunt Daisy ,9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncie
Tom)
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Work to Music
12. O Lunch time fare12.15&1.15p.m. News fromLondon
1.45 Personal Album
2. Dearest Mother
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Tunes of the Moment
Variety
Humorous Interlude
Let the Bands Play!
Headline News, followed
the Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
Streamlined Fairy Tales
News from London
Gems from the OperaThe Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces

: Talking Drums
9. 0. Dramatisations of the
Classics
9.30 Popularity Parade10.0 Dancing Time10.30 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 News from London
11.145 In Lighter Vein
412. 0 Close down
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4ZB Bike Bk m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
. O Tena and Tim10
10.15. The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11.30 one Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lune our Tunes
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon1.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service session

3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Headline News followed byThe Health and Beauty session
5.22 Did You Ever onder?
5.30 The dunior Quizz
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London
6.30 Music That Satisfies
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol

Something Exclusive
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserDramatisations of the

Classics
10. 0 Jubilee (A U.S. War Dept.
programme)10.30 Dance Music from the
Windsor Lounge

celae

7.
8.
8.
8.
8.
9.

41. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour: 3 Dinner musicNews from London
New recordingsKlondike
Tena and Tim
News from America
For Ever Young
Easy Aces

¥ You Can’t do Business
with Hitler
9. 0 Dramatisations of the Clas-
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The Motoring session
Close down-_ o°,
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Thursday, July 22

1ZB _ AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 845 a.m. News from
London
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim (last broad-
cast)10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Cavalcade of Drama1046 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart:11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from
London
1.30 1ZB ree Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

4.30 Headline News, followed by)the Health
gone
Beauty session309 Long, Long Ago

‘ iNea of Jimmie
All "
News from London30 This is Magic!

-15 History And All That30 The one Ranger Rides
Aeet4 Nightcap Yarns
News from America
The American ChallengeFirst Light FraserThese Old Shades
Highways of Melody )

Men and (Rod
Ibot)
Close down
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27B WELLINGTON |

1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
9. C0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Meloay Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m, ews fromLondon
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News, foilowed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Tony)5. 0 he Children’s session
(Lady Ga
6. 0 Air
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 History And All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
gras

) of Jimmie

News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge8.45 Gems from Light Opera9.0 These Old Shades
9.145 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas recordings
10. 0 Jubilee (A U.S. War De-partment programme)11. 0 News from London12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News fromLondon
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
0
0
0 Tena and Tim
Lorna Doone

10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Down Memory Lane11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Time Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from
London
1.45 Personal Album
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 Memories of Stage and
Screen
3.30 Inspiration
4. 0 Variety4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty session
5.30 Music for the Early Even-ing

|

6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

6.15
6.30
6.45
7.15
7.30

News from London
Hymns at Eventide
Tunes of the Times
History and All That
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
Tavern Tunes
News from America
The American Challenge
Talking Drums
These Old Shades
Highways of Melody
Variety
Evening Star
Dancing Time
London News
Close down

}AZB site tam. |
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Lady Courageous10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister ;11.15 Housewives’ Wartime
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 ges igh bag td (Jessie)12. 0 Lune our Tunes
12.15 & 1.145 p.m. News from
London
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Leve
2.30 Home Service’ session
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
5. O The Children’s session
5.20 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Alien
6.15 News from London
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-whistle
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd

‘4
4

News from America
The American ChallengeFirst Light Fraser
These Old Shades
Highways of Melody
Close downNOOO
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Z PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
our
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 News from London
715 Josephine, Empress ofFrance3 Topical Turf Teasers7.45 Tena andTim
News from America
The American Challengepe Old Shades
argnwaye

of Melody
by Anne StewartFibber McGee and Molly

U.S. War Dept. programme).30 Close down
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Cleanliness 'NVIgorATiNG
comesfirst] ANDREWslLIVERSALT HL

WERVESCEDA

ANDREWS LIVERSALT
ScotT 6 TURNER LTD:, ANDREWS House, NEWCASTLE-On-TYNE; ENGLAND

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED; YOU CAN

SMASYCATARRH
Bronchitis, Bronchial Asthma, Antrum & Sinus Trouble_

Although it 18 no longer necessary, and treatsCatarrh suc-thousands still suffer the misery, un cessfully by attackingpleasantness and illness of Catarrh: each germ separately.His face pasty and yellow-~his breath Oatarrh germs aresour, and his vitality destroyed by destroyed and Te-poisonousgerms, the Catarrh sufferer moved and immunity15 indeed & pitiable object: Catarrh 18 built up 80 that thebegins in the nasal passages, often symptoms do not return:resulting from & neglected cold. It
18 caused by germs. Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints, deafness, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds; indigestion, constipation,skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- Product0t
ally growS worse and does not get EDInbUrGh Laboratoriesbetter without bacteriological treat-ment. Lantigen is such 8 treatment 103 York 8t., Sydney, Australle

Obtelnable at all Chemlete

[antigen B Lal


